UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM
26-10507-pmm

26-10546-pmm
26-10568-pmm

1:15 PM

26-10515-pmm
26-10571-pmm

26-10615-pmm

1:30 PM
26-10538-pmm
26-10559-pmm
26-10574-pmm

1:45 PM
25-14240-pmm

25-14590-amc
26-10567-pmm
2:00 PM
25-15284-amc
26-10004-amc
26-10070-amc
2:15PM

25-13509-amc
25-14117-pmm
26-10154-amc

2:30 PM
25-14732-amc

25-14934-amc
26-10138-amc

2:45 PM
25-14924-pmm

Christopher J. Gamber (Debtor)

Ronald J. Lyba (Debtor)

Brian Scott Issermoyer and Tara Marie
Issermoyer (Debtor)

Tammie J. Laube (Debtor)

Shelley Christine Zell and Andrew Walter Zell
(Debtor)

Darci Spohn (Debtor)

Erik Jermaine Schmeck (Debtor)
Roland K. Savior (Debtor)
Andrew J. Remsing (Debtor)

Nathien O. Lee (Debtor)

Lisa J. Manton (Debtor)
Keri Ann White (Debtor)

Teimuraz Mukhiashvili (Debtor)
Daniel L Killebrew (Debtor)
Patricia Wade (Debtor)

Charles B. Butler (Debtor)
Sigmund A Batruk (Debtor)
David M. Schulze (Debtor)

Bernard Segar (Debtor)
William L Burnett (Debtor)

William M Bryant (Debtor)

Richard A Mackey (Debtor)

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

JACOB

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

George Meany Lutz
JASON M. RAPA

KEVIN K. KERCHER
JOHN EVERETT COOK

LARRY W. MILLER

JOSEPH L QUINN
PAUL H. YOUNG
KEVIN K. KERCHER

BRENNA HOPE

PAUL H. YOUNG
ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRAD J. SADEK
JOHN M. KENNEY

SHARON S. MASTERS
ROBERT GLAZER
TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS

MARY MARTHA NUSSEAR
GEORGE R. TADROSS

DAVID M. OFFEN

SHAWN J. LAU

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

02/09/2026

02/12/2026
02/13/2026

02/10/2026
02/13/2026

02/17/2026

02/11/2026
02/12/2026
02/13/2026

10/21/2025

11/11/2025
02/13/2026

12/31/2025
01/02/2026
01/07/2026

09/03/2025
10/09/2025
01/15/2026

11/20/2025

12/03/2025

01/14/2026

12/02/2025
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