

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM

26-10507-pmm	Christopher J. Gamber (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 02/09/2026
26-10546-pmm	Ronald J. Lyba (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 02/12/2026
26-10568-pmm	Brian Scott Issermoyer and Tara Marie Issermoyer (Debtor)	Represented By: JASON M. RAPA	Date Filed: 02/13/2026

1:15 PM

26-10515-pmm	Tammie J. Laube (Debtor)	Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER	Date Filed: 02/10/2026
26-10571-pmm	Shelley Christine Zell and Andrew Walter Zell (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 02/13/2026
26-10615-pmm	Darci Spohn (Debtor)	Represented By: LARRY W. MILLER	Date Filed: 02/17/2026

1:30 PM

26-10538-pmm	Erik Jermaine Schmeck (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 02/11/2026
26-10559-pmm	Roland K. Savior (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/12/2026
26-10574-pmm	Andrew J. Remsing (Debtor)	Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER	Date Filed: 02/13/2026

1:45 PM

25-14240-pmm	Nathien O. Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 10/21/2025
25-14590-amc	Lisa J. Manton (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
26-10567-pmm	Keri Ann White (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 02/13/2026

2:00 PM

25-15284-amc	Teimuraz Mukhiashvili (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/31/2025
26-10004-amc	Daniel L Killebrew (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/02/2026
26-10070-amc	Patricia Wade (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 01/07/2026

2:15 PM

25-13509-amc	Charles B. Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-14117-pmm	Sigmund A Batruk (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT GLAZER	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
26-10154-amc	David M. Schulze (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS	Date Filed: 01/15/2026

2:30 PM

25-14732-amc	Bernard Segar (Debtor)	Represented By: MARY MARTHA NUSSEAR JACOB	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
25-14934-amc	William L Burnett (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 12/03/2025
26-10138-amc	William M Bryant (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 01/14/2026

2:45 PM

25-14924-pmm	Richard A Mackey (Debtor)	Represented By: SHAWN J. LAU	Date Filed: 12/02/2025
--------------	---------------------------	------------------------------	------------------------